Auburn Soccer Picture Schedule (location: 2340 Wire Road behind the playground)

April 18th
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00

April 20th
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00

To be on time, you will need to arrive at least 15-30 minutes before schedule time. Please Put Child's AGE GROUP on Form

Auburn Pediatric Dentistry
Jackson Thorton

121 Disposal

Thompson Carriers, Inc
Davis Landscape Company
Plains Animal Wellness
Lipscomb Wealth

OFS

Vasquez Masonry Group
Chick-fil-A

James Bros Biles

The Orthopaedic Clinic
Beyound Home Care
Chick-fil-A

Botanic

Sensigreen

Mellow Mushroom

R.Keith Thomas LLC

Don Chon

Wackado tailgate

Shelley Orthodontics
Dick's Sporting Goods
The Orthopaedic Clinic
Auburn Pediatric Dentistry
Glynn Smith Chevrolet-GMC
Granade Technology Solutions
Bubba's Medicine Shop
CTU

Allstar Compters
Straehle+Hess USA Inc
Shelley Orthodontics

Auburn Student Veterans Association

Wetherbee Heating & Air
Road Runners Drywall

U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed

U13Boys
U13Boys
U8Boys
U8Boys
U10Boys
U10Boys
U8Boys
U8Boys
Ul6Boys
ul6éBoys
U13Boys
U13Boys
U10Boys
U10Boys
U8Girls
U8Girls
U13Girls
U13Girls
U16Girls
U10Girls
U10Boys
Ul6Boys
U8Girls
U13Girls
U13Girls
U10Girls

Auburn Prosthodontics
1S4S

MAC Animal Clinic
TherapySouth

R. Keith Thomas LLC
Fourth Quarter, INC

Jordan Tree Services

Leppo Rents-Bobcat of Opelika
Jewelry by Design

The Orthopaedic Clinic
Rabren General Contractors
Jackson Thorton

East University Vet. hospital
Prestige Properties

Auburn Pediatric Dentistry
Wetherbee Heating & Air
CMG Mortgage

Auburn Pediatric Dentistry
Machen McChesney

1S4S

Merritt Popcorn

Auburn Pediatric Dentistry
& Short LLP

Bulger Creek Farm

Friends of Kijabe

The Orthopaedic Clinic
Shumacher homes, LLC
Life Changes Personal Training
Sizzle Sister
Rocco'sChicken Joint

U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed
U6 Co-Ed

U13Boys
U13Boys
U8Boys
U8Boys
U10Boys
U10Boys
U8Boys
U8Boys
Ul6Boys
Ul6Boys
U13Boys
U13Boys
U10Boys
U10Boys
U8Girls
U8Girls
U13Girls
U13Girls
U16Girls
U10Girls
U10Boys
Ul6Boys
U8Girls
U10Girls
U10Girls
U10Girls



