April 18th				
4:30	Auburn Pediatric Dentistry	U6 Co-Ed	Auburn Prosthodontics	U6 Co-E
4:40	Jackson Thorton	U6 Co-Ed	IS4S	U6 Co-E
4:50	121 Disposal	U6 Co-Ed	MAC Animal Clinic	U6 Co-E
5:00	Thompson Carriers, Inc	U6 Co-Ed	TherapySouth	U6 Co-E
5:30	Davis Landscape Company	U6 Co-Ed		
5:40	Plains Animal Wellness	U6 Co-Ed		
5:50	Lipscomb Wealth	U6 Co-Ed		
6:00	OFS	U6 Co-Ed		
April 20th				
7:50	Vasquez Masonry Group	U13Boys	R. Keith Thomas LLC	U13Boy
8:00	Chick-fil-A	U13Boys	Fourth Quarter, INC	U13Boy
8:10	James Bros Biles	U8Boys	Jordan Tree Services	U8Boys
8:20	The Orthopaedic Clinic	U8Boys	Leppo Rents-Bobcat of Opelika	U8Boys
8:30	Beyound Home Care	U10Boys	Jewelry by Design	U10Boy
8:40	Chick-fil-A	U10Boys	The Orthopaedic Clinic	U10Boy
8:50	Botanic	U8Boys	Rabren General Contractors	U8Boy
9:00	Sensigreen	U8Boys	Jackson Thorton	U8Boys
9:10	Mellow Mushroom	U16Boys	East University Vet. hospital	U16Boy
9:20	R.Keith Thomas LLC	u16Boys	Prestige Properties	U16Boy
9:30	Don Chon	U13Boys	Auburn Pediatric Dentistry	U13Boy
9:40	Wackado tailgate	U13Boys	Wetherbee Heating & Air	U13Boy
9:50	Shelley Orthodontics	U10Boys	CMG Mortgage	U10Boy
10:00	Dick's Sporting Goods	U10Boys	Auburn Pediatric Dentistry	U10Boy
10:10	The Orthopaedic Clinic	U8Girls	Machen McChesney	U8Girls
10:20	Auburn Pediatric Dentistry	U8Girls	IS4S	U8Girls
10:30	Glynn Smith Chevrolet-GMC	U13Girls	Merritt Popcorn	U13Girl
10:40	Granade Technology Solutions	U13Girls	Auburn Pediatric Dentistry	U13Girl
10:50	Bubba's Medicine Shop	U16Girls	& Short LLP	U16Girl
11:00	СТИ	U10Girls	Bulger Creek Farm	U10Girl
11:10	Allstar Compters	U10Boys	Friends of Kijabe	U10Boy
11:20	Straehle+Hess USA Inc	U16Boys	The Orthopaedic Clinic	U16Boy
11:30	Shelley Orthodontics	U8Girls	Shumacher homes, LLC	U8Girls
11:40	Auburn Student Veterans Association	U13Girls	Life Changes Personal Training	U10Girl
11:50	Wetherbee Heating & Air	U13Girls	Sizzle Sister	U10Girl
12:00	Road Runners Drywall	U10Girls	Rocco'sChicken Joint	U10Girl